MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Production

Bowl capacity
Cycle time

Weight
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PROFESSIONAL ICE CRUSH
TG 360 NV

Ref: 0450.355.001A
Magnus

Structure completely in stainless steel.
GN1/3 h=150 mm basin for collecting the granular ice.
Complies with CE regulations on hygiene and safety.

Ideal for cocktails, fish dishes , etc.

240x430x490 mm
0.2 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
360 kg/h
3-3.5kg

30 sec.

20.9 kg
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