



PROFESSIONAL ICE CRUSH TG 360 NV

Ref: 0450.355.001A
Magnus

Structure completely in stainless steel.

GN1/3 h=150 mm basin for collecting the granular ice.

Complies with CE regulations on hygiene and safety.

Ideal for cocktails, fish dishes , etc.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	240x430x490 mm
Power	0.2 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Production	360 kg/h
Bowl capacity	3 - 3.5 kg
Cycle time	30 sec.
Weight	20.9 kg